
20.1.2024

BOARD PRACTICAL EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 
CLASS XII (2024)

Day/Date Subject

Monday January 15, 2024 PSYCHOLOGY

Monday
Tuesday

January 15, 2024
January 16, 2024

PHYSICS

Tuesday January 16, 2024
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

INFORMATICS PRACTICES

Tuesday
Wednesday

January 30, 2024
January 31, 2024

ACCOUNTANCY

BUSINESS STUDIES

Wednesday January 31, 2024 GEOGRAPHY

Thursday February 1, 2024 HISTORY
Thursday 
Friday

February 1, 2024
February 2, 2024

CHEMISTRY 

Friday February 2, 2024 POLITICAL SCIENCE

Tuesday February 6, 2024
APP/COMMERCIAL ART
COMPUTER SCIENCE
LEGAL STUDIES

Tuesday
Wednesday

February 6, 2024
February 7, 2024

ECONOMICS

Wednesday February 7, 2024 BIOLOGY
APPLIED MATHEMATICS (241)

Thursday February 8, 2024 PHYSICAL EDUCATION
ENGLISH (XIII A, B & C)

Friday February 9, 2024 ENGLISH (XII D, E, F, G)

Saturday February 10, 2024 MATHEMATICS (041)

Important Instructions: 

Students to ensure that:

1.Practical files are covered with brown paper and have a label with the 
following details:
● Name of the student
● Class & Section
● CBSE AISSCE Roll No.
● Subject
2.Turnout on the days of the Practical Examination is perfect.
All aspects (clean & ironed uniform, correct hair do, proper socks, 
polished shoes for boys and girls & clean shave for boys) of the 
school uniform are taken care of.
    ● Lab coat is compulsory for Biology/Chemistry/Commercial Arts 
        Practical Examination.
    ● Sports Uniform is compulsory for Physical Education Practical 
       Examination.


